Pressure relief valves type ARAM
two stage, in line mounting - G 3/4" and G 11/4" threaded ports
ARAM are two stage pressure relief valves
with balanced poppet, designed with
threaded ports for in-line mounting.
In standard versions the piloting pressure
of the poppet � of the main stage � is
regulated by means of a grub screw �

(2)
-LX
Power
consumption
(2)
Code of spare coil
-EX
Code of spare coil
-LX
12 DC 12 DC
666
or
667
30W 29W
COE-12DC COL-12DC
14 DC 14 DC COE-14DC COL-14DC
110 DC 110 DC COE-110DC COL-110DC
220 DC 220 DC COE-220DC COL-220DC
110/50 AC (1) 110/50/60 AC
666
or
667
58VA (3)
58VA
(3)
COE-110/50/60AC COL-110/50/60AC
115/60 AC 115/60 AC 80VA (3) COE-115/60AC COL-115/60AC
230/50 AC (1) 230/50/60 AC 58VA (3 COE-230/50/60AC COL-230/50/60AC
230/60 AC 230/60 AC 80VA (3) COE-230/60AC COL-230/60AC
12 DIMENSIONS  [mm]
ARAM-20/10/**-LX
ARAM-20/11/**-LX
Mass: 5,5 Kg